VISHAY IL420/ IL4208
Document Number 83629
Rev. 1.4, 26-Apr-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179035
1

inductive, or capacitive loads including motors, sole-
noids, high current thyristors or TRIAC and relays.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
IL420 600 V VDRM, DIP-6
IL4208 800 V VDRM, DIP-6
IL420-X006 600 V VDRM, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
IL420-X007 600 V VDRM, SMD-6 (option 7)
IL420-X009 600 V VDRM, SMD-6 (option 9)
IL4208-X007 800 V VDRM, SMD-6 (option 7)
IL4208-X009 800 V VDRM, SMD-6 (option 9)
查询IL4208-X007供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货